
THODW Stop Sell Notice (Apr - Jun, 2017) 水舞間停售通知水舞間停售通知水舞間停售通知水舞間停售通知(四月四月四月四月 - 六月六月六月六月)

A B C A B C A B C

1-Apr Sat 5pm 1-May Mon 5pm 1-Jun Thu 5pm

1-Apr Sat 8pm 1-May Mon 8pm 1-Jun Thu 8pm

2-Apr Sun 5pm Stop Sell 2-May Tue 5pm 2-Jun Fri 8pm

2-Apr Sun 8pm Stop Sell 2-May Tue 8pm Stop Sell 3-Jun Sat 5pm

3-Apr Mon 5pm Stop Sell 5-May Fri 5pm Stop Sell Stop Sell Stop Sell 3-Jun Sat 8pm

3-Apr Mon 8pm Stop Sell 5-May Fri 8pm Stop Sell 4-Jun Sun 5pm

4-Apr Tue 5pm 6-May Sat 5pm Stop Sell 4-Jun Sun 8pm

4-Apr Tue 8pm 6-May Sat 8pm 5-Jun Mon 5pm

6-Apr Thu 5pm 7-May Sun 5pm 5-Jun Mon 8pm

6-Apr Thu 8pm 7-May Sun 8pm 8-Jun Thu 5pm

7-Apr Fri 8pm 8-May Mon 5pm 8-Jun Thu 8pm

8-Apr Sat 5pm 8-May Mon 8pm 9-Jun Fri 8pm

8-Apr Sat 8pm 11-May Thu 5pm 10-Jun Sat 5pm

9-Apr Sun 5pm 11-May Thu 8pm 10-Jun Sat 8pm

9-Apr Sun 8pm 12-May Fri 8pm 11-Jun Sun 5pm

10-Apr Mon 5pm 13-May Sat 5pm 11-Jun Sun 8pm

10-Apr Mon 8pm 13-May Sat 8pm 12-Jun Mon 8pm

13-Apr Thu 5pm 14-May Sun 5pm 15-Jun Thu 5pm

13-Apr Thu 8pm 14-May Sun 8pm 15-Jun Thu 8pm

14-Apr Fri 5pm 15-May Mon 5pm 16-Jun Fri 8pm

14-Apr Fri 8pm 15-May Mon 8pm 17-Jun Sat 5pm

15-Apr Sat 5pm 18-May Thu 5pm 17-Jun Sat 8pm

15-Apr Sat 8pm 18-May Thu 8pm 18-Jun Sun 5pm

16-Apr Sun 5pm 19-May Fri 8pm  18-Jun Sun 8pm

16-Apr Sun 8pm 20-May Sat 5pm 19-Jun Mon 5pm

17-Apr Mon 5pm 20-May Sat 8pm 19-Jun Mon 8pm

17-Apr Mon 8pm 21-May Sun 5pm 30-Jun Fri 8pm

20-Apr Thu 5pm Stop Sell 21-May Sun 8pm

20-Apr Thu 8pm Stop Sell 22-May Mon 5pm

21-Apr Fri 8pm 22-May Mon 8pm

22-Apr Sat 5pm Stop Sell 25-May Thu 5pm

22-Apr Sat 8pm 25-May Thu 8pm

23-Apr Sun 5pm 26-May Fri 8pm

23-Apr Sun 8pm 27-May Sat 5pm

24-Apr Mon 5pm 27-May Sat 8pm

24-Apr Mon 8pm Stop Sell 28-May Sun 5pm

28-Apr Fri 5pm 28-May Sun 8pm

28-Apr Fri 8pm 29-May Mon 8pm

29-Apr Sat 5pm

29-Apr Sat 8pm

30-Apr Sun 5pm

30-Apr Sun 8pm

Updated through Apr 27, 2017更新於 4月27日
Apr 四月四月四月四月 May 五月五月五月五月 Jun 六月六月六月六月


